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This trusted and proven problem solver has so many 
uses and works so effectively that it can be found in 
almost every home, shop and factory in America. It’s 
essential in any maintenance environment.
•  WD-40® Multi-Use Product is the most trusted brand in 

their category
•  WD-40® Multi-Use Product has the highest brand 

awareness in their category 
Source: WD-40 Brand Health Tracker by Ipsos 2013

WD-40 Smart Straw 
8oz (Item #490026)

11oz (Item #490040)
12oz (Item #490057)

WD-40 Big Blast 
18oz 

(Item #490095)

WD-40 
Trigger Pro 

20oz 
(Item 

#490101) 
*Non-aerosol

WD-40 
Industrial 

16oz 
(Item #490088)

WD-40 Can 
3oz 

(Item #490002)
WD-40 Empty Spray 

Applicator 
(Item #10100)

WD-40 1-Gallon 
Liquid 

(Item #490118)

WD-40 5-Gallon Pail 
 Liquid 

(Item #49012)

WD-40 55-Gallon Drum  
Liquid 

(Item #49013)

LUBRICATES The product’s 
lubricating ingredients are widely 
dispersed and hold firmly to all 
moving parts.

REMOVES The product 
dissolves adhesives, allowing 
easy removal of labels, tape, 
stickers, and excess bonding 
material.

PROTECTS The product protects 
metal surfaces with corrosion- 
resistant ingredients to shield 
against moisture and other 
corrosive elements.

PENETRATES Loosens 
rust-to-metal bonds and frees 
stuck, frozen or rusted metal parts.

DISPLACES MOISTURE WD-40 
Multi-Use Product displaces 
moisture quickly and dries out 
electrical systems to eliminate 
moisture-induced short circuits.



800-448-9340
 www.wd40.com

© 2015 WD-40 Company

WD-40® is a registered
trademark of the WD-40

 Company
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8oz 48 Count 
Prepack Display 
(Item #490020) 

12oz (Item #490051)

12oz 96 Count 
Half Stack Display 

(Item #490054) 
8oz (Item #490024)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. Wt. 
(oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK AEROSOL

490002 1 00 79567 49000 2 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ 5.000 1.750 1.750 4.875 0.009
490027 4 00 79567 49002 7 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490026 1 00 79567 49002 6 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490040 1 00 79567 49004 0 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW 15.600 2.625 2.625 8.125 0.032
490057 1 00 79567 49005 7 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW 16.600 2.625 2.625 8.625 0.034
490088 1 00 79567 49008 8 0 79567 49008 1 WD-40 16OZ AEROSOL 21.000 2.750 2.750 9.875 0.043
490095 1 00 79567 49009 5 0 79567 49009 8 WD-40 18 OZ BIG BLAST AEROSOL 22.900 2.750 2.750 10.125 0.044
490108 2 00 79567 49010 8 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 22.400 3.750 2.870 11.250 0.070
490101 1 00 79567 49010 1 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 22.400 3.750 2.870 11.250 0.070
490194 1 00 79567 49019 4 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH 19.840 2.625 2.625 9.750 0.039

  AEROSOL DISPLAYS
490009 2 00 79567 49000 9 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ CLIPSTRIP 5.000 1.750 1.750 4.875 0.009
490020 3 00 79567 49002 0 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490149 1 00 79567 49014 9 0 79567 49014 2 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW TWIN HALFSTACK 22.800 5.250 2.625 6.750 0.054
490024 5 00 79567 49002 4 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8OZ HALFSTACK DISPLAY 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490047 2 00 79567 49004 7 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 15.600 2.625 2.625 8.125 0.032
490051 3 00 79567 49005 1 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 16.600 2.625 2.625 8.625 0.034
490054 2 00 79567 49005 4 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW HALFSTACK DISPLAY 16.600 2.625 2.625 8.625 0.034
490195 4 00 79567 49019 5 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH HALFSTACK DISPLAY 19.840 2.625 2.625 9.750 0.039

  LIQUID
490118 1 00 79567 49011 8 0 79567 49011 1 WD-40 1 GALLON LIQ     7.9 lbs. 6.625 4.250 10.250 0.167
49012 1 00 79567 49012 5 0 79567 49012 8 WD-40 5 GALLON LIQ     40 lbs. 11.333 11.333 13.667 1.020
49013 1 00 79567 49013 2  0 79567 49013 5 WD-40 55 GALLON LIQ     420 lbs. 22.750 22.750 35.000 10.480

  SPRAY APPLICATOR 
10100 1 00 79567 10100 7  0 79567 10000 3 WD-40 SPRAY APPLICATOR 2.084 3.688 2.500 9.750 0.520

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Case Pk 
or Selling Unit

Approx. 
Wt. (lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK AEROSOL

490002 1 00 79567 49000 2 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ 12 3.77 5.625 7.500 5.500 0.13
490027 4 00 79567 49002 7  0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 6 5.10 5.688 8.313 7.500 0.21
490026 1 00 79567 49002 6 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 12 9.60 8.313 10.750 7.500 0.39
490040 1 00 79567 49004 0 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW 12 12.30 8.313 10.750 8.630 0.45
490057 1 00 79567 49005 7 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW 12 13.00 8.310 10.688 9.250 0.47
490088 1 00 79567 49008 8 0 79567 49008 1 WD-40 16OZ AEROSOL 12 16.40 8.625 11.375 10.375 0.59
490095 1 00 79567 49009 5 0 79567 49009 8 WD-40 18 OZ BIG BLAST AEROSOL 12 17.80 8.750 11.500 10.750 0.63
490108 2 00 79567 49010 8 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 6 10.13 7.813 10.563 12.250 0.59
490101 1 00 79567 49010 1 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 12 19.25 14.563 15.188 12.625 1.62
490194 1 00 79567 49019 4 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH 6 7.800 8.188 5.750 10.313 0.280

  AEROSOL DISPLAYS
490009 2 00 79567 49000 9 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ CLIPSTRIP 24 7.94 5.313 21.060 5.125 0.33
490020 3 00 79567 49002 0 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 48 39.40 17.000 22.380 8.750 1.93
490149 1 00 79567 49014 9 0 79567 49014 2 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW TWIN HALFSTACK 48 76.47 12.130 17.380 28.500 3.48
490024 5 00 79567 49002 4 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8OZ HALFSTACK DISPLAY 96 76.17 12.130 17.380 28.500 3.48
490047 2 00 79567 49004 7 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 48 50.41 17.000 22.380 9.875 2.17
490051 3 00 79567 49005 1 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 48 53.51 17.000 22.380 10.380 2.28
490054 2 00 79567 49005 4 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW HALFSTACK DISPLAY 96 104.44 12.130 17.380 36.000 4.39
490195 4 00 79567 49019 5 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH HALFSTACK DISPLAY 96 135.29 20.000 24.000 35.688 9.91

  LIQUID
490118 1 00 79567 49011 8 0 79567 49011 1 WD-40 1 GALLON LIQ 4 32.10 9.000 14.000 11.000 0.80
49012 1 00 79567 49012 5 0 79567 49012 8 WD-40 5 GALLON LIQ 1 40.00 11.333 11.333 13.667 1.02
49013 1 00 79567 49013 2  0 79567 49013 5 WD-40 55 GALLON LIQ 1 420.00 22.750 22.750 35.000 10.48

  SPRAY APPLICATOR 
10100 1 00 79567 10100 7  0 79567 10000 3 WD-40 SPRAY APPLICATOR 4 0.85 8.875 10.125 4.375 0.23

CASE PACK

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

    OPEN STOCK AEROSOL
490002 1 00 79567 49000 2 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ 1,663 43 10 430 60.250 66.94
490027 4 00 79567 49002 7 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 1,434 39 7 273 57.750 64.17
490026 1 00 79567 49002 6 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 1,319 19 7 133 57.750 64.17
490040 1 00 79567 49004 0 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW 1,444 19 6 114 57.030 63.37
490057 1 00 79567 49005 7 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW 1,446 18 6 108 60.750 67.50
490088 1 00 79567 49008 8 0 79567 49008 1 WD-40 16OZ AEROSOL 1,026 15 4 60 46.750 51.94
490095 1 00 79567 49009 5 0 79567 49009 8 WD-40 18 OZ BIG BLAST AEROSOL 1,181 16 4 64 48.250 53.61
490108 2 00 79567 49010 8 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 933 22 4 88 54.250 60.28
490101 1 00 79567 49010 1 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 389 6 3 18 43.125 47.92
490194 1 00 79567 49019 4 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH 1,485 37 5 185 56.813 63.13

  AEROSOL DISPLAYS
490009 2 00 79567 49000 9 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ CLIPSTRIP 1,233 10 15 150 82.125 91.25
490020 3 00 79567 49002 0 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 830 4 5 20 49.000 54.44
490149 1 00 79567 49014 9 0 79567 49014 2 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW TWIN HALFSTACK 654 8 1 8 33.750 37.50
490024 5 00 79567 49002 4 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8OZ HALFSTACK DISPLAY 651 8 1 8 33.750 37.50
490047 2 00 79567 49004 7 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 1,050 4 5 20 54.625 60.69
490051 3 00 79567 49005 1 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 1,112 4 5 20 57.150 63.50
490054 2 00 79567 49005 4 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW HALFSTACK DISPLAY 878 8 1 8 41.250 45.83
490195 4 00 79567 49019 5 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH HALFSTACK DISPLAY 583 4 1 4 40.938 45.49

  LIQUID  
490118 1 00 79567 49011 8 0 79567 49011 1 WD-40 1 GALLON LIQ 2,129 13 5 65 60.250 66.94
49012 1 00 79567 49012 5 0 79567 49012 8 WD-40 5 GALLON LIQ 1,722 14 3 42 46.251 51.39
49013 1 00 79567 49013 2  0 79567 49013 5 WD-40 55 GALLON LIQ 1,722 4 1 4 40.250 44.72

  SPRAY APPLICATOR 
10100 1 00 79567 10100 7  0 79567 10000 3 WD-40 SPRAY APPLICATOR 284 19 15 285 70.875 78.75


